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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Cudworth, George H. 
50 Hubbard Lane 
Topsham, ME 04086

1.Retired 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Retired

06/04/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Macdonald, Neil A. 
3246 Links Manor Drive 
Salem, VA 24153

1.ACV, Inc. 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/17/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $750.00

1 of 14



Virginia Society of Anesthesiologists 
Political Action Committee (PAC-12-00102)

Reporting Period: 04/01/2013 Through: 06/30/2013
Page:                          

No Schedule B results to display.

2 of 14



Virginia Society of Anesthesiologists 
Political Action Committee (PAC-12-00102)

Reporting Period: 04/01/2013 Through: 06/30/2013
Page:                          

Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

First Capital Bank 
4222 Cox Road 
200 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Interest on money market account 04/30/2013 $37.42

First Capital Bank 
4222 Cox Road 
200 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Interest on money market account 05/31/2013 $31.62

First Capital Bank 
4222 Cox Road 
200 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Interest on money market account 06/28/2013 $26.82

Total This Period $95.86
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Internal Revenue Service 
Department of the Treasury 
Ogden, UT 84201

Quarterly tax payment R. B. Ball 04/12/2013 $43.00

Friends of Chris Stolle 
P. O. Box 5429 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

4/23/13 Docs on Call Reception R. B. Ball 04/16/2013 $500.00

Friends of Scott Garrett 
2255 Langhorne Road 
4 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

4/23/13 Docs on Call Reception R. B. Ball 04/16/2013 $500.00

Marshall Election Committee - Danny 
P. O. Box 439 
Danville, VA 23543

4/16/13 WM luncheon R. B. Ball 04/16/2013 $500.00

Northam for Senate 
P. O. Box 597 
Richmond, VA 23218

4/23/13 Docs on Call Reception R. B. Ball 04/16/2013 $500.00

O&#39;Bannon for Delegate - John 
P. O. Box 70365 
Richmond, VA 23255

4/23/13 Docs on Call Reception R. B. Ball 04/16/2013 $500.00

Albo for Delegate - Dave 
6367 Rolling Mill Place 
Springfield, VA 22152

5/23/13 WM Luncheon R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $1,000.00

Bell for Delegate - Richard 
P. O. Box 239 
Staunton, VA 24402

5/30/13 Breakfast R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Black for Senate 
P. O. Box 3026 
Leesburg, VA 20177

5/31/13 Cookout R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Bryce Reeves 
P. O. Box 7022 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404

5/11/13 Pig Pickin' R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Charles Poindexter 
P. O. Box 117 
Glade Hill, VA 24092

4/23/13 Reception R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Chris Peace 
P. O. Box 819 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

6/10/13 Pary on the Patio R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Ed Scott 
206 S. Main Street 
Suite 203 
Culpeper, VA 22701

5/20/13 Breakfast R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Jennifer McClellan 
P. O. Box 47 
Richmond, VA 23218

4/30/13 Manicures & More Party R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Kirk Cox 
P. O. Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

6/17/13 WM Luncheon R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $1,000.00

Friends of Margaret Ransone 
P. O. Box 358 
Kinsale, VA 22488

5/13/13 Lunch at CapitalOne R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Rob Krupicka 
P. O. Box 25455 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Spring 2013 fundraising events R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Ron Villanueva 
P. O. Box 61005 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

5/1/13 Lunch R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of S. Chris Jones 
P. O. Box 5058 
Suffolk, VA 23435-0058

5/21/13 Reception R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Tom Rust 
P. O. Box 913 
Herndon, VA 20172

5/7/13 WM Luncheon R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of Tommy Norment 
P. O. Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

5/6/13 Golf Tournament R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

House Republican Campaign Committee 
106 Carter Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

6/2-4/13 Retreat at Homestead R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $3,500.00

Howell for Delegate - Algie 
P. O. Box 12865 
Norfolk, VA 23541

4/27/13 Breakfast R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Howell for Senate - Janet 
P. O. Box 2608 
Reston, VA 20195

5/20/13 WM Luncheon R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Ingram for Delegate 
3302 Oaklawn Boulevard 
Hopewell, VA 23860

5/15/13 Breakfast R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Landes for Delegate Committee - Steve 
P. O. Box 12 
Verona, VA 24482

4/29/13 WM luncheon R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $1,000.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Lucas for Senate Campaign 
P. O. Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0700

5/29/13 golf tournament R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

May for Delegate - Joe 
P. O. Box 2146 
Leesburg, VA 20177

5/28/13 WM Lunch R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Petersen for State Senate 
P. O. Box 1066 
Fairfax, VA 22038-1066

5/23/13 Reception R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Toscano for Delegate 
P. O. Box 283 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

5/13/13 WM Luncheon R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $1,000.00

Wagner for Senate 
P. O. Box 68008 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

6/7/13 golf tournament R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Webert for Delegate - Michael 
P. O. Box 631 
Marshall, VA 20116

5/1/13 Lunch at Tobacco Co. R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Wilt for Delegate 
P. O. Box 1425 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

5/3/13 Sporting Clays Event R. B. Ball 04/29/2013 $500.00

Friends of David Ramadan 
P. O. Box 7067 
Richmond, VA 23221

5/8/13 Lunch R. B. Ball 05/07/2013 $500.00

Friends of John Watkins 
P. O. Box 159 
Midlothian, VA 23113

5/22/13 golf tournament R. B. Ball 05/07/2013 $1,000.00

Orrock for House Committee 
P. O. Box 458 
Thornburg, VA 22565

5/21/13 BBQ & Brews R. B. Ball 05/07/2013 $1,000.00

Gilbert for Delegate 
P. O. Box 309 
Woodstock, VA 22664

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 05/16/2013 $500.00

Friends of David Bulova 
P. O. Box 106 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

6/6/13 Reception R. B. Ball 05/17/2013 $500.00

Farrell for Delegate 
P. O. Box 87 
Richmond, VA 23218

6/6/13 Reception R. B. Ball 05/23/2013 $500.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Barbara Comstock 
P. O. Box 6156 
McLean, VA 22106

6/15/13 Reception R. B. Ball 05/23/2013 $500.00

Friends of David Yancey 
P. O. Box 1163 
Newport News, VA 23601

5/23/13 Briefing in Yorktown R. B. Ball 05/23/2013 $500.00

Friends of Greg Habeeb 
P. O. Box 882 
Salem, VA 24153

6/23/13 BBQ in Elliston R. B. Ball 05/23/2013 $500.00

Friends of Walter Stosch 
4551 Cox Road 
Suite 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

8/12/13 golf tournament R. B. Ball 05/23/2013 $1,000.00

Kilgore for Delegate - Terry 
P. O. Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251

8/26/13 golf tournament R. B. Ball 05/23/2013 $1,000.00

Sickles for Delegate - Mark 
P. O. Box 10628 
Franconia, VA 22310

6/1/13 Reception R. B. Ball 05/23/2013 $500.00

Spruill for House of Delegates 
P. O. Box 5403 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

6/10/13 Lunch R. B. Ball 05/23/2013 $500.00

Commonwealth Victory Fund 
1710 E. Franklin Street 
2nd Floor 
Richmond, VA 23223

6/26-28/13 Joint Democratic Caucus Gala at The 
Homestead R. B. Ball 05/28/2013 $2,500.00

Barker for Senate 
P. O. Box 10527 
Alexandria, VA 22310

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Cline for Delegate - Ben 
P. O. Box 1405 
Amherst, VA 24521

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Dance for Delegate 
P. O. Box 2584 
Petersburg, VA 23804

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Friends of Barry D. Knight 
1852 Mill Landing Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

9/29/13 Fall Fest R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Friends of Beverly J. Sherwood 
P. O. Box 2014 
Winchester, VA 22604

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $1,000.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Rob Bell for Delegate 
2309 Finch Court 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Friends of Tim Hugo 
P. O. Box 893 
Centreville, VA 20122

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Herring for State Senate - Mark 
P. O. Box 6246 
Leesburg, VA 20178

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

McDougle for Virginia 
P. O. Box 187 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Morris for Delegate 
P. O. Box 128 
Carrollton, VA 23314

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Ruff for Senate 
P. O. Box 332 
Clarksville, VA 23927-0332

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Yost for Delegate 
P. O. Box 621 
Blacksburg, VA 24063

6/28/13 Lunch R. B. Ball 06/05/2013 $500.00

Internal Revenue Service 
Department of the Treasury 
Ogden, UT 84201

Quarterly tax payment R. B. Ball 06/13/2013 $43.00

Friends of Scott Lingamfelter 
5420 Lomax Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

6/19/2013 Reception R. B. Ball 06/19/2013 $500.00

Safeguard Business Systems 
P. O. Box 88043 
Chicago, IL 60680

Printed checks for checking account R. B. Ball 06/20/2013 $64.52

Friends of Steve Martin 
P. O. Box 700 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/26/2013 $500.00

Hodges for Delegate 
P. O. Box 929 
Urbanna, VA 23175

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/26/2013 $500.00

Newman for Senate - Steve 
P. O. Box 480 
Forest, VA 24551

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/26/2013 $500.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Robinson for Delegate - Roxann 
9409 Hull Street Road 
Suite F-1 Rockwood Office Park 
Richmond, VA 23236

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/26/2013 $500.00

Saslaw for Senate 
P. O. Box 1856 
Springfield, VA 22151

Campaign contribution R. B. Ball 06/26/2013 $1,000.00

Total This Period $42,150.52
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 2 $750.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $20.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 3 $770.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $95.86

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $42,150.52

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $42,150.52

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $116,312.12

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $770.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$95.86

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $865.86

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $117,177.98

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$42,150.52

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $42,150.52

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $75,027.46

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $97,001.10

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $22,811.02

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $865.86

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $23,676.88

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $120,677.98

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $3,500.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$42,150.52

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $45,650.52

29. Ending Balance $75,027.46
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